
1. Munich O-Cup 2023 (Ostpark) - 19.03.2023

Bahn A
1(126) 2(137) 3(134) 4(122) 5(135) 6(133) 7(121) 8(125) 9(131) 10(127) 11(141) 12(136)

13(129) 14(142) 15(132) F

1 Despetovic Tihomir 26:09 2:00 4:05 5:26 7:21 8:06 9:05 10:23 14:24 16:20 17:51 18:21 20:32
OC München 2:00 2:05 1:21 1:55 0:45 0:59 1:18 4:01 1:56 1:31 0:30 2:11

21:15 22:36 25:06 26:09
0:43 1:21 2:30 1:03

2 Pugh Nik 28:21 2:09 4:10 5:44 7:44 9:43 10:51 12:07 16:43 18:31 19:48 20:22 22:29
Individuals/No Club 2:09 2:01 1:34 2:00 1:59 1:08 1:16 4:36 1:48 1:17 0:34 2:07

23:10 24:28 27:09 28:21
0:41 1:18 2:41 1:12

3 Stokkermans Tom 30:08 2:28 4:34 6:07 8:05 9:00 10:14 11:41 16:49 19:09 20:35 21:32 24:01
Individuals/No Club 2:28 2:06 1:33 1:58 0:55 1:14 1:27 5:08 2:20 1:26 0:57 2:29

24:46 26:20 28:56 30:08
0:45 1:34 2:36 1:12

4 Neumüller Mathias 30:50 2:16 4:39 6:25 8:34 9:33 10:51 12:16 16:55 19:05 20:42 21:35 24:01
OC München 2:16 2:23 1:46 2:09 0:59 1:18 1:25 4:39 2:10 1:37 0:53 2:26

24:52 26:41 29:40 30:50
0:51 1:49 2:59 1:10

5 Rakcevic Vasilije 30:55 2:22 4:44 6:26 8:38 11:22 12:39 13:57 18:51 20:55 22:28 23:02 25:21
Individuals/No Club 2:22 2:22 1:42 2:12 2:44 1:17 1:18 4:54 2:04 1:33 0:34 2:19

26:03 27:27 29:58 30:55
0:42 1:24 2:31 0:57

6 Haldi Andreas 31:45 2:22 4:52 6:22 8:41 9:52 11:10 12:36 17:39 19:57 21:22 22:04 24:39
Individuals/No Club 2:22 2:30 1:30 2:19 1:11 1:18 1:26 5:03 2:18 1:25 0:42 2:35

25:28 27:16 30:18 31:45
0:49 1:48 3:02 1:27

7 Herashchenko Dianora 32:15 2:20 4:37 6:08 8:27 9:58 11:26 12:50 17:47 20:30 22:21 23:02 25:40
OC München 2:20 2:17 1:31 2:19 1:31 1:28 1:24 4:57 2:43 1:51 0:41 2:38

26:27 28:09 31:00 32:15
0:47 1:42 2:51 1:15

8 Danninger Tobias 32:42 2:15 4:50 6:39 8:52 10:13 11:34 13:02 18:13 20:28 21:58 22:43 25:24
OC München 2:15 2:35 1:49 2:13 1:21 1:21 1:28 5:11 2:15 1:30 0:45 2:41

26:13 28:04 31:21 32:42
0:49 1:51 3:17 1:21

9 Orekhov Anton 32:58 2:12 4:31 6:13 8:26 9:32 10:45 12:30 17:48 20:35 22:12 23:02 26:37
Individuals/No Club 2:12 2:19 1:42 2:13 1:06 1:13 1:45 5:18 2:47 1:37 0:50 3:35

27:26 28:59 31:44 32:58
0:49 1:33 2:45 1:14

10 Kozhevnikov Arist 33:29 2:25 4:46 6:30 8:37 10:24 11:45 13:14 18:20 21:10 22:50 23:43 26:22
OC München 2:25 2:21 1:44 2:07 1:47 1:21 1:29 5:06 2:50 1:40 0:53 2:39

27:12 29:00 32:13 33:29
0:50 1:48 3:13 1:16

11 Gutsul Anton 33:44 2:31 4:52 6:21 8:40 9:43 11:09 12:51 18:31 21:06 22:51 23:48 26:30
Individuals/No Club 2:31 2:21 1:29 2:19 1:03 1:26 1:42 5:40 2:35 1:45 0:57 2:42

27:21 29:07 32:24 33:44
0:51 1:46 3:17 1:20

12 Weinig Peter 34:04 2:34 5:05 6:46 9:05 10:22 11:47 13:22 18:53 21:24 23:02 23:56 26:47
OC München 2:34 2:31 1:41 2:19 1:17 1:25 1:35 5:31 2:31 1:38 0:54 2:51

27:42 29:19 32:42 34:04
0:55 1:37 3:23 1:22

13 Körner Ralph 34:35 2:39 5:16 6:53 9:22 10:40 12:21 13:49 19:21 22:06 23:44 24:41 27:26
OLV Landshut 2:39 2:37 1:37 2:29 1:18 1:41 1:28 5:32 2:45 1:38 0:57 2:45

28:20 30:00 33:21 34:35
0:54 1:40 3:21 1:14

14 Cherniavsky Sergey 34:52 2:48 5:32 7:18 9:47 11:06 12:26 14:08 19:13 21:54 23:57 24:55 27:43
OC München 2:48 2:44 1:46 2:29 1:19 1:20 1:42 5:05 2:41 2:03 0:58 2:48

28:34 30:10 33:25 34:52
0:51 1:36 3:15 1:27

15 Niiazov Yaroslav 34:58 2:29 5:34 8:35 10:58 12:01 13:19 14:53 19:58 22:29 23:56 24:43 27:28
Individuals/No Club 2:29 3:05 3:01 2:23 1:03 1:18 1:34 5:05 2:31 1:27 0:47 2:45

28:17 30:05 33:34 34:58
0:49 1:48 3:29 1:24

16 Stevens Victoria 35:45 2:58 5:38 7:14 9:45 11:00 12:26 14:02 20:04 22:31 24:18 25:14 28:05
DrongO 2:58 2:40 1:36 2:31 1:15 1:26 1:36 6:02 2:27 1:47 0:56 2:51

28:57 30:52 34:09 35:45
0:52 1:55 3:17 1:36

17 Scheel Patrick 35:51 2:56 5:50 7:42 10:10 11:52 13:23 14:49 20:06 23:34 25:41 26:53 29:45
Trepacerros 2:56 2:54 1:52 2:28 1:42 1:31 1:26 5:17 3:28 2:07 1:12 2:52

30:37 32:12 34:51 35:51
0:52 1:35 2:39 1:00

18 Schwendemann Mona 35:59 2:24 4:57 6:38 9:08 10:12 11:49 13:31 19:48 22:25 24:10 25:02 27:57
OLV Landshut 2:24 2:33 1:41 2:30 1:04 1:37 1:42 6:17 2:37 1:45 0:52 2:55

28:59 30:55 34:25 35:59
1:02 1:56 3:30 1:34

19 Kasatkina Olga 36:23 2:50 5:42 7:43 10:21 11:40 13:15 14:53 20:51 23:24 25:03 25:55 28:42
OC München 2:50 2:52 2:01 2:38 1:19 1:35 1:38 5:58 2:33 1:39 0:52 2:47

29:36 31:34 35:02 36:23
0:54 1:58 3:28 1:21

20 Pysarchuk Valerii 37:00 2:40 5:16 6:52 9:12 10:17 11:53 13:40 20:31 23:11 25:07 26:00 29:00
SC Olimp@UA 2:40 2:36 1:36 2:20 1:05 1:36 1:47 6:51 2:40 1:56 0:53 3:00

29:57 31:47 35:29 37:00
0:57 1:50 3:42 1:31

21 Karyakin Dmitry 37:39 2:33 5:46 8:03 10:27 11:33 12:57 15:24 21:24 23:50 25:40 26:28 29:07
Individuals/No Club 2:33 3:13 2:17 2:24 1:06 1:24 2:27 6:00 2:26 1:50 0:48 2:39

29:58 31:53 35:46 37:39
0:51 1:55 3:53 1:53

22 Ebert Roger 39:00 3:02 5:58 7:56 10:34 11:57 13:30 15:17 21:39 24:24 26:52 27:43 30:41
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1. Munich O-Cup 2023 (Ostpark) - 19.03.2023

TSV Jetzendorf 3:02 2:56 1:58 2:38 1:23 1:33 1:47 6:22 2:45 2:28 0:51 2:58
31:31 33:51 37:36 39:00

0:50 2:20 3:45 1:24
23 Barthelemy Maud 39:29 3:02 6:42 8:26 10:52 12:22 13:52 15:35 21:41 24:03 26:19 27:08 30:40

OC München 3:02 3:40 1:44 2:26 1:30 1:30 1:43 6:06 2:22 2:16 0:49 3:32
31:36 33:28 37:53 39:29

0:56 1:52 4:25 1:36
24 Kuznetsova Elizaveta 39:35 3:01 6:01 8:05 10:44 12:04 13:38 15:18 21:49 24:32 26:17 27:16 30:32

OC München 3:01 3:00 2:04 2:39 1:20 1:34 1:40 6:31 2:43 1:45 0:59 3:16
31:29 34:19 37:54 39:35

0:57 2:50 3:35 1:41
25 Wagner Helga 40:18 3:11 6:25 8:19 11:03 12:42 14:17 16:09 23:04 25:50 27:43 28:41 31:40

OC München 3:11 3:14 1:54 2:44 1:39 1:35 1:52 6:55 2:46 1:53 0:58 2:59
32:40 34:52 38:39 40:18

1:00 2:12 3:47 1:39
26 Manoilova Olga 40:41 3:13 6:29 8:20 11:17 12:37 14:15 16:02 22:52 26:00 27:58 28:57 31:55

OC München 3:13 3:16 1:51 2:57 1:20 1:38 1:47 6:50 3:08 1:58 0:59 2:58
32:58 35:01 39:09 40:41

1:03 2:03 4:08 1:32
27 Bertrand Sam 40:47 2:43 6:12 7:57 10:12 11:13 13:25 15:45 25:10 27:50 30:17 31:10 33:42

Individuals/No Club 2:43 3:29 1:45 2:15 1:01 2:12 2:20 9:25 2:40 2:27 0:53 2:32
34:37 36:46 39:53 40:47 17:11

0:55 2:09 3:07 0:54 *(123)
28 Niebling Mara 41:30 3:01 6:08 8:10 10:55 12:30 14:05 16:01 22:44 25:34 27:30 28:49 31:46

Individuals/No Club 3:01 3:07 2:02 2:45 1:35 1:35 1:56 6:43 2:50 1:56 1:19 2:57
32:50 34:54 39:28 41:30

1:04 2:04 4:34 2:02
29 Ivansson Jan 42:03 3:15 6:51 8:41 11:15 14:11 15:40 17:50 23:48 26:46 29:24 30:31 33:34

OC München 3:15 3:36 1:50 2:34 2:56 1:29 2:10 5:58 2:58 2:38 1:07 3:03
34:41 36:39 40:39 42:03

1:07 1:58 4:00 1:24
30 Burrell Teresa 42:08 3:14 6:26 8:17 11:06 12:32 14:12 16:07 23:24 26:25 28:18 29:28 33:03

OC München 3:14 3:12 1:51 2:49 1:26 1:40 1:55 7:17 3:01 1:53 1:10 3:35
34:01 36:22 40:35 42:08

0:58 2:21 4:13 1:33
31 Kolehmainen Ari 42:28 3:16 6:38 8:41 11:31 15:06 17:45 19:23 25:22 28:04 30:00 30:54 33:53

OC München 3:16 3:22 2:03 2:50 3:35 2:39 1:38 5:59 2:42 1:56 0:54 2:59
34:57 37:06 40:58 42:28

1:04 2:09 3:52 1:30
32 Ivanov Vladimir 43:01 3:11 6:07 8:04 10:54 12:58 14:36 16:44 23:22 27:11 29:33 30:56 34:07

Individuals/No Club 3:11 2:56 1:57 2:50 2:04 1:38 2:08 6:38 3:49 2:22 1:23 3:11
35:07 37:11 41:01 43:01

1:00 2:04 3:50 2:00
33 Stieler Patric 44:19 3:25 6:41 9:13 12:02 13:22 15:08 16:56 24:39 28:49 31:15 32:12 35:15

SC Königstein 3:25 3:16 2:32 2:49 1:20 1:46 1:48 7:43 4:10 2:26 0:57 3:03
36:15 38:24 42:56 44:19

1:00 2:09 4:32 1:23
34 Cherniavsky Inessa 44:28 3:23 7:12 9:18 12:13 13:35 15:18 17:27 24:07 27:41 30:04 31:23 34:46

OC München 3:23 3:49 2:06 2:55 1:22 1:43 2:09 6:40 3:34 2:23 1:19 3:23
35:51 38:13 42:35 44:28

1:05 2:22 4:22 1:53
35 Stoffel Rainer 45:16 2:30 5:33 7:34 10:26 11:47 13:36 15:24 24:15 27:00 30:31 31:46 35:20

Individuals/No Club 2:30 3:03 2:01 2:52 1:21 1:49 1:48 8:51 2:45 3:31 1:15 3:34
36:52 39:15 43:49 45:16

1:32 2:23 4:34 1:27
36 Mirkovic Marijan 48:02 3:39 7:04 9:08 12:37 15:05 17:19 19:14 27:43 31:05 33:33 34:50 38:46

OC München 3:39 3:25 2:04 3:29 2:28 2:14 1:55 8:29 3:22 2:28 1:17 3:56
39:49 42:08 46:30 48:02

1:03 2:19 4:22 1:32
37 Fischer Peter 55:43 3:52 8:09 11:07 14:49 16:19 18:40 21:05 29:05 32:41 36:28 38:57 43:03

OC München 3:52 4:17 2:58 3:42 1:30 2:21 2:25 8:00 3:36 3:47 2:29 4:06
44:37 47:43 53:26 55:43

1:34 3:06 5:43 2:17
38 Дяченко Ірина 62:14 4:48 9:22 13:22 17:09 21:05 23:30 25:51 37:51 41:53 44:10 45:51 49:41

O-club, Kyiv 4:48 4:34 4:00 3:47 3:56 2:25 2:21 12:00 4:02 2:17 1:41 3:50
51:17 54:35 60:00 62:14

1:36 3:18 5:25 2:14
39 Baarck Julia 66:40 5:29 10:15 13:12 16:56 19:12 21:25 23:29 31:33 42:53 47:56 50:13 53:34

OC München 5:29 4:46 2:57 3:44 2:16 2:13 2:04 8:04 11:20 5:03 2:17 3:21
57:15 59:52 64:53 66:40

3:41 2:37 5:01 1:47
40 Madejczyk Otto 67:09 4:29 9:03 11:13 15:17 17:34 24:16 31:47 39:20 45:14 47:49 49:30 52:54

Individuals/No Club 4:29 4:34 2:10 4:04 2:17 6:42 7:31 7:33 5:54 2:35 1:41 3:24
58:16 60:31 65:32 67:09

5:22 2:15 5:01 1:37

Talaba Ciprian MP 2:30 4:58 6:58 9:24 10:29 11:52 13:21 19:09 21:25 23:26 24:14 27:02
Individuals/No Club 2:30 2:28 2:00 2:26 1:05 1:23 1:29 5:48 2:16 2:01 0:48 2:48

27:51 29:42 ----- 33:43
0:49 1:51 ----- 4:01

Madejczyk Jan MP 4:24 7:09 8:58 11:31 12:45 ----- ----- 27:58 32:19 34:59 35:56 38:54
Individuals/No Club 4:24 2:45 1:49 2:33 1:14 ----- ----- 15:13 4:21 2:40 0:57 2:58

40:01 42:08 47:47 49:06 14:13
1:07 2:07 5:39 1:19 *(123)
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1. Munich O-Cup 2023 (Ostpark) - 19.03.2023

Bahn B
1(124) 2(140) 3(125) 4(131) 5(136) 6(142) 7(134) 8(122) 9(135) 10(133) 11(123) 12(139)

F

1 Eben Josef 22:02 1:28 2:05 4:56 7:22 8:56 10:22 12:27 15:17 16:34 18:04 19:45 20:58
OLV Landshut 1:28 0:37 2:51 2:26 1:34 1:26 2:05 2:50 1:17 1:30 1:41 1:13

22:02
1:04

2 Diels Wouter 23:47 2:34 3:24 6:11 8:20 9:52 12:27 14:14 16:43 17:49 19:07 21:55 22:52
Individuals/No Club 2:34 0:50 2:47 2:09 1:32 2:35 1:47 2:29 1:06 1:18 2:48 0:57

23:47
0:55

3 Ebert Josephine 26:57 1:54 2:46 7:38 10:29 12:06 13:41 15:45 18:54 20:16 22:02 24:17 25:48
TSV Jetzendorf 1:54 0:52 4:52 2:51 1:37 1:35 2:04 3:09 1:22 1:46 2:15 1:31

26:57
1:09

4 Schäfer Moritz 29:50 2:41 4:38 9:04 12:18 14:23 15:55 18:21 21:36 23:16 25:05 27:20 28:47
Individuals/No Club 2:41 1:57 4:26 3:14 2:05 1:32 2:26 3:15 1:40 1:49 2:15 1:27

29:50
1:03

5 Müller Katja 30:28 2:04 3:04 7:08 10:48 13:01 15:04 18:06 22:04 23:46 25:45 27:42 29:17
Individuals/No Club 2:04 1:00 4:04 3:40 2:13 2:03 3:02 3:58 1:42 1:59 1:57 1:35

30:28
1:11

6 Ebert James 32:06 2:01 3:01 6:43 10:13 12:42 14:57 17:59 22:12 24:03 26:39 29:13 30:51
TSV Jetzendorf 2:01 1:00 3:42 3:30 2:29 2:15 3:02 4:13 1:51 2:36 2:34 1:38

32:06
1:15

7 Kirsch Alois 32:48 2:14 3:11 7:20 10:51 13:22 15:20 18:04 22:36 24:30 27:15 29:21 31:25
OC München 2:14 0:57 4:09 3:31 2:31 1:58 2:44 4:32 1:54 2:45 2:06 2:04

32:48
1:23

8 Dombrovskaya Olga 33:37 2:02 3:08 7:05 10:12 12:06 13:59 17:15 20:41 26:16 28:43 30:44 32:18
Individuals/No Club 2:02 1:06 3:57 3:07 1:54 1:53 3:16 3:26 5:35 2:27 2:01 1:34

33:37
1:19

9 Werthmann Arndt 35:00 4:36 5:40 10:37 13:35 15:22 17:10 19:22 22:24 24:30 26:21 32:19 33:42
OLV Landshut 4:36 1:04 4:57 2:58 1:47 1:48 2:12 3:02 2:06 1:51 5:58 1:23

35:00 30:25
1:18 *(133)

10 Edvabnik Irina 37:28 2:32 3:44 10:23 14:24 16:55 19:27 22:14 26:12 28:13 30:40 34:11 35:57
Gorod 2:32 1:12 6:39 4:01 2:31 2:32 2:47 3:58 2:01 2:27 3:31 1:46

37:28
1:31

11 Kaufmann Anna 38:45 2:33 3:43 9:11 13:21 15:47 18:20 21:59 26:42 28:55 31:53 34:53 37:18
OLC Wienerwald 2:33 1:10 5:28 4:10 2:26 2:33 3:39 4:43 2:13 2:58 3:00 2:25

38:45
1:27

12 Pachl Maximilian 41:44 2:05 3:50 6:44 21:33 23:54 25:52 28:20 31:17 32:53 37:01 39:35 40:42
Individuals/No Club 2:05 1:45 2:54 14:49 2:21 1:58 2:28 2:57 1:36 4:08 2:34 1:07

41:44
1:02

13 Freitag Iris 42:11 3:34 4:53 9:39 13:43 16:59 19:36 23:52 28:13 30:29 33:41 37:41 40:25
DARC Oberbayern 3:34 1:19 4:46 4:04 3:16 2:37 4:16 4:21 2:16 3:12 4:00 2:44

42:11
1:46

14 Steinhauser-Kirsch Susanne 47:01 4:16 6:04 14:04 19:23 22:30 25:28 28:58 33:58 36:22 39:11 42:48 45:05
OC München 4:16 1:48 8:00 5:19 3:07 2:58 3:30 5:00 2:24 2:49 3:37 2:17

47:01
1:56

15 Glanz Werner 55:39 3:15 4:26 28:46 32:38 35:27 37:53 40:54 45:04 47:12 49:36 51:58 53:57
OLV Landshut 3:15 1:11 24:20 3:52 2:49 2:26 3:01 4:10 2:08 2:24 2:22 1:59

55:39 40:57
1:42 *(134)

Freitag Peter MP 3:31 5:07 9:49 13:40 16:25 18:56 22:01 26:12 ----- 28:40 31:43 33:57
DARC Oberbayern 3:31 1:36 4:42 3:51 2:45 2:31 3:05 4:11 ----- 2:28 3:03 2:14

35:33
1:36

Bahn B Jugend
1(124) 2(140) 3(125) 4(131) 5(136) 6(142) 7(134) 8(122) 9(135) 10(133) 11(123) 12(139)

F

1 Senina Nadezhda 25:49 2:11 3:02 6:02 8:52 10:42 12:23 15:31 18:34 20:11 21:43 23:21 24:40
OC München 2:11 0:51 3:00 2:50 1:50 1:41 3:08 3:03 1:37 1:32 1:38 1:19

25:49
1:09

Bahn C Kinder
1(138) 2(124) 3(140) 4(126) 5(135) 6(123) 7(139) F

1 Kozhevnikov Alexander 14:34 1:25 2:53 3:54 5:32 8:35 11:23 13:28 14:34
OC München 1:25 1:28 1:01 1:38 3:03 2:48 2:05 1:06

2 Ebert Nora 16:58 1:30 3:07 5:08 6:27 10:10 13:22 15:27 16:58
TSV Jetzendorf 1:30 1:37 2:01 1:19 3:43 3:12 2:05 1:31

3 Haldi Ellie 19:06 3:02 4:50 6:26 8:59 12:56 16:03 18:02 19:06
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1. Munich O-Cup 2023 (Ostpark) - 19.03.2023

Individuals/No Club 3:02 1:48 1:36 2:33 3:57 3:07 1:59 1:04
4 Rauwolf Zora 20:06 2:36 4:02 5:45 7:27 11:47 15:25 18:11 20:06

Individuals/No Club 2:36 1:26 1:43 1:42 4:20 3:38 2:46 1:55
5 Haldi Lia 20:14 2:58 4:59 6:35 8:54 13:14 16:14 18:11 20:14

Individuals/No Club 2:58 2:01 1:36 2:19 4:20 3:00 1:57 2:03
6 Cherniavsky Daniel 20:57 2:19 4:02 5:59 7:58 12:48 16:03 19:12 20:57

Individuals/No Club 2:19 1:43 1:57 1:59 4:50 3:15 3:09 1:45
7 Cujba Crina 22:29 2:50 5:12 6:59 9:12 13:17 18:12 19:59 22:29

Individuals/No Club 2:50 2:22 1:47 2:13 4:05 4:55 1:47 2:30
8 Mirkovic Hrvoje 23:44 3:36 4:52 6:57 9:24 14:13 19:46 22:30 23:44 14:31

OC München 3:36 1:16 2:05 2:27 4:49 5:33 2:44 1:14 *(135)
9 Ronkin Emilia 24:50 2:47 4:49 6:34 9:08 15:50 19:48 23:03 24:50

Gorod 2:47 2:02 1:45 2:34 6:42 3:58 3:15 1:47
10 Ronkin Ruben 27:54 3:06 4:39 5:56 8:11 15:02 19:10 23:07 27:54 3:06

Gorod 3:06 1:33 1:17 2:15 6:51 4:08 3:57 4:47 *(138)
11 Dombrovsky Vasiliy 28:10 3:24 5:54 9:12 13:46 19:42 24:12 26:55 28:10

Individuals/No Club 3:24 2:30 3:18 4:34 5:56 4:30 2:43 1:15
12 Dombrovskaya Liza 28:16 3:33 6:05 9:24 13:53 19:47 24:18 27:02 28:16

Individuals/No Club 3:33 2:32 3:19 4:29 5:54 4:31 2:44 1:14
13 Ronkin Levi 29:56 3:06 4:44 6:04 8:22 15:31 26:24 28:40 29:56 18:55

Gorod 3:06 1:38 1:20 2:18 7:09 10:53 2:16 1:16 *(133)
14 Pysarchuk Yehor 30:25 4:39 7:29 11:27 14:33 19:12 25:07 29:15 30:25

SC Olimp@UA 4:39 2:50 3:58 3:06 4:39 5:55 4:08 1:10
15 Talaba Victor 52:08 4:11 8:09 11:28 17:15 35:10 42:33 48:31 52:08

Individuals/No Club 4:11 3:58 3:19 5:47 17:55 7:23 5:58 3:37
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